
DATE EVENT

Monday 11th November "Be Bright, Be Seen" week 

Parents' meetings 3.40pm - 5pm (except Mr Williams - 6NW)

Y5/6  League football at Chesterton Community Sports College 4pm - 5.15pm  

Tuesday 12th November Parents' meetings 3.40pm - 5pm (Mr Williams only - 6NW)

Thursday 14th November Y5 swimming

Parents' meetings 3.40pm - 7pm 

Friday 15th November Y4 brass tuition

Monday 18th November School nurses visit- flu vaccinations

Thursday 21st November Y5 swimming

Friday 22nd November Y4 brass tuition

Y6 Laches Wood deposit due 

Thursday 28th November Y5 swimming

Friday 29th November Y4 brass tuition  

Thursday 5th December Y5 swimming (final session)

Friday 6th December Y4 brass tuition

Monday 9th December Last week of clubs/Craftykidz

Tuesday 10th December Y3 & 4 Christmas lunch (more information to follow)      Y5/6 to bring a packed lunch

Wednesday 11th December Y5 & 6 Christmas lunch (more information to follow)      Y3/4 to bring a packed lunch

Thursday 12th December Christmas Jumper Day (more information to follow) 

Y3 & 4 disco 3.30pm - 5pm (more information to follow) 

No Y3/4 ASM Multisports due to disco

Friday 13th December Y3 & 4 Christingle - 9.15am in the school hall  (more information to follow) 

Y5 & 6 Christingle - 2.30pm in the school hall  (more information to follow) 

Monday 16th December No clubs/Craftykidz this week

Y5/6  League football at Chesterton Community Sports College 4pm - 5.15pm  

Tuesday 17th December Y5 & 6 Church Service at St Margaret's Church - family members welcome 9.15am (more information to follow) 

Y3 & 4 Church Service at St Margaret's Church - family members welcome 10.30am (more information to follow) 

Y5 disco 3.30pm - 5pm  (more information to follow) 

Wednesday 18th December "A Christmas Carol" performance for the whole school in the hall

Thursday 19th December Y6 disco 3.30pm - 5pm (more information to follow) 

Friday 20th December Last day of term

Monday 6th January Pupils return

No clubs this week except Craftykidz

Friday 10th January Y4 brass tuition

Monday 13th January Clubs start this week

Friday 17th January Whole school visit to New Vic Theatre 'Three Musketeers'

Friday 24th January Y4 brass tuition

Friday 31st January Y4 brass tuition

We would like to share the events we have scheduled during this term to enable you to plan ahead. Further details for particular events will follow in due 

course and others will be added as the term progresses.

Save the Dates 

Second half term - Autumn 

Start of Spring Term 


